

Abstract of cost

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/2) clearing & grubbing road along					
Qty. wide 1/2 TMB P-6					
= 0.30 Heet. @ Rs. 49809.13					
/Heet.					Rs. 149432
2) Const. of embankment					
4) with lead up to 100m.					
Qty. wide 3/4 TMB P-6					
= 182.25 m ³ @ Rs. 187.92/m ³					
					Rs. 342482
3/5) Comp. of sub. in it					
E/D 10/10/10					

Qty. wide 3/5 TMB P-14					
= 598.98 m ³ @ Rs. 189.80/m ³					
					Rs. 1136862
4/6) Const. of embankment					
with lead up to 100m.					
Qty. wide 3/6 TMB P-6 = 913.50 m ³					
@ Rs. 143.08/m ³					Rs. 1307042
5) Excavation for R/W.					
7) Qty. wide 4/7 TMB P-6					
= 105.53 m ³ @ Rs. 82.01/m ³					
					Rs. 8655200
6/9) Const. of G.S.B. Gravel					
Qty. wide 6/9 TMB P-6 =					
506.03 m ³					

Continuation

C.O.A. 302,236=00

Attested

[Signature]

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bettiah

4/10/21

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) Qty. - vide L TMB P-13 =					
27.02 m ³					
Total = (506.03 + 27.02) m ³					
= 533.05 m ³					
533.05 m ³ @ Rs. 3072.09/m ³					
					Rs. 1640243 =
7-10) Cont. of masonry					
(i) Qty. vide 7/10 TMB P-7					
= 265.79 m ³					
(ii) Qty. vide 9/10 TMB P-14 =					
14.77 m ³					
Total = (265.79 + 14.77) m ³					
= 280.56 m ³					
280.56 m ³ @ Rs. 3833.55/m ³					
					Rs. 1075541 =
8-23) Plastering masonry work					
board.					
Qty. vide 8/23 TMB P-7					
= 1 m ² @ Rs. 11543.18/sq. m					
					Rs. 11543 = 60
9-24) Plastering masonry work					
in floor board.					
Qty. vide 9/24 TMB P-7					
= 1 m ² @ Rs. 11543.18/sq. m					
					Rs. 11543 = 60

Continuation

C.O.A. 30, 41, 106 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
10/29) Pk & laying 300 mm dia Rec. HP					
Qty. wide $\frac{1}{2}$ TMB P-9 =					
30.0 m @ Rs. 826.61/m					Rs. 24798=

11/20) C/W in excavation					
Qty. wide $\frac{2}{3}$ TMB P-9					
= 164.40 m ³ @ Rs. 285.71					
/ m ³					Rs. 46971=

12/21) Sand filling in front					
Qty. wide $\frac{3}{4}$ TMB P-					

P-10 = 7.32 m ³ @ Rs. 455.62					
/ m ³					Rs. 3335=00
13/33) P.C.C. Gr. m-5 in front					
Qty. wide $\frac{1}{2}$ TMB P-10					
= 11.34 m ³ @ Rs. 6831.30/m ³					
					Rs. 77467=00

14/38) Pk R.L.P. Gr. m-25					
in Curb - max cut					
Qty. wide $\frac{1}{38}$ TMB P-11 =					
39.20 m ³					
(w) Qty. wide $\frac{1}{38}$ TMB P-12					
= 29.31 m ³					
Total = (39.20 + 29.31) m ³					

Continuation

C.O.A. 31,93,677=00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.P.A. 31,93,677=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$= 68.57 \text{ m}^3$					
Restored $= 68.13 \text{ m}^3$					
$68.13 \text{ m}^3 @ \text{Rs. } 8752.40/\text{m}^3$					Rs. 5,96,301=
15) Backfilling behind					
39) A.B. & R/W -					
Qty. $\frac{1}{2}$ TM P-13 =					
44.55 m^3					
Restored $= 43.20 \text{ m}^3$					
@ Rs. 3206.73/ m^3					Rs. 1,38,531=

16) S.F. and placing HYSD					
42) bar reinforcement.					
(i) Qty. vide $\frac{1}{2}$ TM P-11 = 3815.78 kg					
(ii) Qty. vide $\frac{1}{4}$ TM P-12 = 1016.86 kg					
Total = (3815.78 + 1016.86) kg					
= 4832.64 kg					
= 4.83 MT					
4.83 MT @ Rs. 77125.45/MT					Rs. 3,72,516=

Total = Rs. 43,01,025=00					
less 0.01% below rate as per agreement					Rs. 430=00
					Rs. 43,00,595=00
less for provision					Rs. 24,84,705=
Continuation					Net Rs. 18,15,807=00

25/11/20
J.E.

28/11/20
AC

ATTACHED

Page 4

24.2
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. Works Div. Bett

20/01/21